
Health and Human Services Agency – Behavioral Health Services

Yael Koenig
Deputy Director, Department Operations

Yael.Koenig@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 563-2773

Children, Youth and Families System of Care

Central/North Central Regions

Wendy Maramba
Chief, Child & Adol. Svcs

Wendy.Maramba@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 584-5076

Juvenile Justice/Prevention 
Early Intervention

Fran Cooper
BH Program Coord.

Frances.Cooper@sdcounty.ca.g
ov

(619) 584-5030

North & East Regions

Michael Miller
BH Prog. Coord.

Michael.Miller@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 563-2787

Grisel Ortega 
Admin Sec. II

Grisel.Ortega@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 563-2772

South Region & Inpatient

Rebecca Raymond
BH Program  Coord.

Rebecca.Raymond@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 584-3011

CWS/Probation

Amanda Lance-Sexton 
BH Program Coord.

Amanda.Lance-
Sexton@sdcounty.ca.gov

(619) 563-2722

Substance Use Disorder

Shannon Jackson 
BH Program Coord.

Shannon.Jackson@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 563-2720

Day School Services/Out of 
County

Eileen Quinn O’Malley 
BH Prog. Coord.

Eileen.Quinn-
OMalley@sdcounty.ca.gov

(619) 584-5046

Substance Use Disorder

Kimberly Pauly
BH Program Coord.

Kimberly.Pauly@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 563-2711

Laura Vleugels
Supervising Psychiatrist

Laura.Vleugels@sdcounty.ca.gov
(619) 563-2715 Elizabeth Locano 

Contract Coordinator
Elizabeth.Locano@sdcounty.ca.gov

(619) 563-2767

Yvonne Gage
Admin. Sec. II

Yvonne.Gage@sdcounty.ca.gov 
(619) 584-3016
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